From:

Nicole Snyder; Sylvia Miller; Leonard W. Schwindt Re: Board of Adjustment Subject:

Date: Wednesday, August 2, 2023 8:55:58 AM 5667973488217099689 signature 33.png TO BE SUBMITTED LATER.docx Attachments:

2023-08-02 08 51 35-Stark County — Mozilla Firefox.png

5667973488217099689 signature 33.png



Board of Adjustment

Who is the applicant Property Owner

Property Owner ALFREDO HERREMAN

Property Owner's Phone

Number

(701) 580-0775

Property Owner's Email AH5894@GMAIL.COM

Property Owner's Address 1575 37TH ST E, DICKINSON, ND, 58601

Applicant Name ALFREDO HERREMAN

Applicant's Phone Number (701) 580-0775

Applicant's Email AH5894@GMAIL.COM

Applicant's Address 1575 37TH ST E, DICKINSON, ND, 58601

Property Location 1575 37TH ST E, DICKINSON, ND, 58601

Property Legal Description ROSHAUS 2ND L3 LESS E34' B2 26-140-96 L3 90X593

Zoning District RR

Existing Use RESIDENTIAL DWELLING

Zoning/Use

	Adjacent Zoning	Adjacent Use
North	AG	AG
South	RR	RESIDENTIAL DWELLING
East	RR	RESIDENTIAL DWELLING

RESIDENTIAL RR West **DWELLING** General Description of REQUEST TO EXCEED MAX SQ FOOTAGE OF A Request RESIDENTIAL DETACHED STRUCTURE BY 1800 SF Purpose Statement TO BE SUBMITTED LATER.docx Site Plan 2023-08-02 08 51 35-Stark County — Mozilla Firefox.png Describe how the hardship is not shared generally by other properties in the WILL BE SUBMITTED LATER same zoning district and the same vicinity Zoning Code Sections CITY OF DICKINSON MUNICIPAL CODE Relevant to this Request Have any previous applications of appeals No been filed in connection with this property? Applicant/Property Owner Signature Date 08-02-2023 **Board of Adjustment Board of Adjustment** 150.00 USD Total: \$150.00 Transaction ID: gvbjkpe6 ==Payer Info==

First Name ALFREDO Last Name HERREMAN

You can edit this submission and view all your submissions easily.